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Spezifikationen

Hersteller: Nokia

Teilenummer: 3AL81776AA, 3AL81776AAAA

Produktkategorie: Optisches Transceiver-Modul

Formulartyp: XFP

Geschwindigkeit: 10 Gbit/s

Reichweite: 80 km

Wellenlänge: abstimmbar (1530nm bis 1560nm)

Medien: SMF

Anschluss: LC

Typ: DWDM C-Band

HECI-Code: WOTRDB9TAA
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